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CALGARY REGION
MONTHLY STATISTICS OCTOBER 2021

SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

2020 2021 % CHANGE 2020 2021 % CHANGE 2020 2021 % CHANGE

CALGARY (CITY)

AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE

ROCKY VIEW

FOOTHILLS

MOUNTAIN VIEW

KNEEHILL

WHEATLAND

WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN

BIGHORN
2020

2021

2020

2021

2,186

179

28

151

133

65

9

50

28

10

66

+21.3%

+22.3%

-16.3%

+17.2%

+7.2%

+20.3%

+11.7%

+22.2%

+22.2%

+10.5%

+24%

1,764

143

33

127

143

53

8

40

35

9

84

4,870

193

94

425

267

157

61

113

73

34

136

-17.9%

-50.6%

-20.9%

-31.8%

-41.7%

-50.4%

-36.2%

-49.8%

-46.3%

-64%

-59.7%

5,833

324

116

586

408

263

88

188

117

66

252

$460,100

$395,300

$533,400

$451,500 

$448,900

$339,100

$223,900

$360,800

$264,700

$240,700

$898,900

+8.49%

+15.7%

+7.0%

-11.1%

+13.4%

+10.4%

+34.6%

+25.9%

+4.8%

+16.3%

+13.3%

$422,600

$337,700

$496,900

$504,800

$392,200

$305,300

$157,700

$278,000

$229,340

$204,300

$786,600


